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TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

91 1 PAPERCUTS Illy Feat. Vera Blue1 <P> WAR 190295928292
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30
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SUCKER FOR PAIN

TOO GOOD

CRASH

DON'T MIND

ALL IN MY HEAD (FLEX)

WORK FROM HOME

1955

CARRY ON

UPTOWN FUNK

BRAD PITT'S COUSIN

WITHOUT ME

HOLD UP

CAN'T FEEL MY FACE

FOR FREE

HOTLINE BLING

PICK UP THE PHONE

DANG!

ALL OF ME

KING KUNTA

NI**AS IN PARIS

DOWNTOWN

SEE YOU AGAIN

THE HILLS

FORMATION

679

STRONGER

HALO

LOVE THE WAY YOU LIE

GIRLS LIKE

GRASS AIN'T GREENER

STANDING IN THE RAIN

AIN'T GIVING UP

DANCE OFF

THE NOSEBLEED SECTION

FOURFIVESECONDS

WE FOUND LOVE

BANG BANG

BLACK SKINHEAD

THE REAL SLIM SHADY

Lil Wayne, Wiz Khalifa & Imagine Dragon…

Drake Feat. Rihanna

Usher

Kent Jones

Fifth Harmony Feat. Fetty Wap

Fifth Harmony Feat. Ty Dolla $ign
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Wiz Khalifa Feat. Charlie Puth
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Fetty Wap Feat. Remy Boyz

Kanye West
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Eminem Feat. Rihanna

Tinie Tempah Feat. Zara Larsson

Chris Brown

Action Bronson, Mark Ronson, Dan Auer…

Craig David & Sigala

Macklemore & Ryan Lewis Feat. Idris Elba…

Hilltop Hoods
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Rihanna Feat. Calvin Harris
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US-AT2-16-01891

US-CM5-16-00088

G010003563438V

G010003537742C

G010003496349R

G0100034736003

4779948

5714857

G010003249690X

GM-M88-16-00002
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4742898

5701685
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G010003558675P

US-WB1-16-01218
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US-UM7-15-02494

US-UM7-11-11621

GM-M88-15-00002

US-AT2-15-00313

4742448

G010003542083O

QM-CE3-15-00250

1745163

88697473502

US-UM7-10-15397

825646203833

G010003548583S

075679908001

G010003595089Q

GMM881600036

AU-HT0-03-00069

4723540

2786259

3796932

US-UM7-13-07719

US-IR1-00-00448

© 1988-2016 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




